
 

BARKER CENTRAL SCHOOL MUSIC DEPARTMENT CALENDAR 2018-2019 
 
October 18: Thurs: HS Band and Choir Fall Concert – 7:00 pm 
 

October 31: Wed: Intermediate Band performs at Halloween Celebration 
 

November 2-3: Fri-Sat:  Jr. High (7-9) Area All State at Akron CSD 
 

November 11: HS Chorus Select Members – Veteran’s Day Dinner Performance @ Fire Hall 
 

November 16-17: Fri-Sat:  Sr. High (10-12) Area All State at SUNY Fredonia 
 

Fall or Spring TBA: Band trips to Buffalo Philharmonic Orchestra (Inter. Band to BPO Wed.11/7) 
 

Nov. 29- Dec. 2: All State Music Conference, Rochester, NY 
 

December 6: Thurs:  High School Concert - 7:00 PM 
 

December 8: Sat:  NCMEA Solo Festival at North Park MS, Lockport - all grades 
 

December 13: Thurs:  Elementary Concert – 6:30 PM 
 

December 19: Wed:  Junior High Concert – 7:00 PM  
 

Feb 1-2: Fri-Sat:  All County at Newfane - SH Band, JH Orch, JH Jazz Band, Elem Chorus 
 

February 8-9: Fri-Sat:  All County at Niagara Falls - SH Orch, SH Vocal Jazz, JH Chorus, Elem Band 
 

March 1-2: Fri-Sat: All County at Lockport - SH Chorus, SH Jazz Band, JH Band, Elem Orch 
 

March 3: Sunday:  Barker Music Parent Club Pancake Breakfast Sponsored by the Barker Lions 
 Club 8:00 AM – 12:30 PM 
 

March 7: Thurs: Band Spectrum Concert – 6:30 PM – HS Gymnasium 
  
March 15, 16, 17: Fri-Sun: Barker JR/SR High Musical Theater Production 
 

March 28: Thurs:  Choral Spectrum Concert – 6:30 PM 
 

April/May TBA: NYSSMA Solo Festival(s) 
 

April/May TBA: HS and JH Bands NYSSMA Major Organization Festival  
 

May TBA:  Proposed HS Band/Chorus trip 
 

May 14: Tues: HS Band and Chorus Concert – 7:00 pm  
 

TBD: Jr. High Concert 7:00 PM 
 

May 22: Wed: Elementary Concert 6:30 PM 
 

May/June TBA: JH and SH Bands to Darien Lake Music Festival 
 

June 6 or 7: Thurs or Fri: Elementary Bands to Seabreeze Park Music Festival 
 

June 27: Thurs: Baccalaureate – HS Chorus 
 

June 28: Fri: Graduation Rehearsal, HS Band and Choir 8:30 AM 
 

June 29: Sat: Graduation, HS Band and Choir 9:30 AM 
 

TBA:  Extra Jazz Ensemble performances throughout the year  


